Ssd Diskler

(intenso)

(ntensc)

Ezeoo

128GB

256GB

250GB

500GB

512GB

500GB

Uriin

INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1100/MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1700MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO MI500 3836450 5300/400MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 2100/1700MB/s

SSD

2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

2TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/2000G

7300/7000MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

2TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNG2S/2TO

14000/14700MB/s PCIe 5.0 NVMe SSD

240 GB EZCOOL SSD S$280/240GB 2,5" 560-530

MB/s

Marka

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Kingston

Kingston

Ezcool

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

9,89 USD

16,27 USD

17,72 USD

26,78 USD

27,30 USD

29,05 USD

51,50 USD

52,74 USD

98,11 USD

153,47

usb

303,85
usb

13,39 USD



480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD Intenso 0 24,21 USD

- 240GB KINGSTON A400 500/350MBs SSD Kingston  © 24,72 USD
Lo}
il SA400537/2406
256GB KINGSTON KC600 550/500MBs SSD Kingston 0 27,55 USD
SKC600/2566
256GB KINGSTON KC600 550/500MB/s mSATA SSD Kingston 0 29,87 USD
SKC600MS /2566
480GB KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD Kingston 0 36,56 USD
- SA400537/4806
500GB KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/500G 5000/3000MB/S Kingston = © 37,59 USD

M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

= 960GB KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD Kingston 0 49,96 USD
- SA400537/960G
512GB KINGSTON KC600 550/520MBs SSD Kingston 0 52,01 USD
SKC600/512G
500GB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/500G Kingston 0 52,53 USD
S 7300/3900MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD
1TB KINGSTON NV2 SNV2S/1000G 3500/2100/MB/s Kingston 6} 52,53 USD
h M.2 NVMe SSD
512GB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0 Kingston 0 53,56 USD

SKC30005/512G 7000/3900MB/s

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD Intenso 0 54,59 USD

1TB KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S5/1000G 6000/4000MB/S Kingston 0 57,68 USD
M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

xesom 1TB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0 Kingston 0 82,40 USD
SKC30005/1024G 7000/6000MB/s



1TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

1TB

4TB

4TB

4TB

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/1000G
7300/6000MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD

KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/2000G 6000/5000MB/S
M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/2048G 7000/7000MB/s

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNG2S/1TO
14200/11000/MBs PCIe 5.0 NVMe SSD

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/4096G 7000/7000MB/s

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/4000G 7300/7000
MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNG2S/4T0
14800/14000MB/s PCIe 5.0 NVMe SSD

Kingston

Intenso

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

88,58 USD

99,91 USD

109,18
usb

152,44
usb

184,37
usb

283,25
usb

298,70
usb

566,50
usb



